

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

949 WRIT PETITION NO. 2031 OF 2023

Mahadev Kashinathrav Dhapate
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra Through Its Secretary And Others
...

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI AND
HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR, JJ.**

DATE : 17th OCTOBER, 2025.

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
949 WRIT PETITION NO. 2031 OF 2023	02.02.2026
950 WRIT PETITION NO. 3159 OF 2023	
951 WRIT PETITION NO. 4001 OF 2023	
952 WRIT PETITION NO. 4542 OF 2023	
953 WRIT PETITION NO. 4678 OF 2023	
954 WRIT PETITION NO. 5242 OF 2023	
WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 2300 OF 2023	
WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 2957 OF 2017	
955 WRIT PETITION NO. 6206 OF 2023	
956 WRIT PETITION NO. 6604 OF 2023	
957 WRIT PETITION NO. 6611 OF 2023	
958 WRIT PETITION NO. 8530 OF 2023	
959 WRIT PETITION NO. 10528 OF 2023	

<p>960 WRIT PETITION NO. 11915 OF 2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6022 OF 2024 IN WP/11915/2023</p> <p>961 WRIT PETITION NO. 12129 OF 2023</p> <p>962 WRIT PETITION NO. 12559 OF 202 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 13254 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 6607 OF 2024</p> <p>963 WRIT PETITION NO. 12589 OF 2023</p> <p>964 WRIT PETITION NO. 12894 OF 2023</p> <p>965 WRIT PETITION NO. 12981 OF 2023</p> <p>966 WRIT PETITION NO. 15577 OF 2023</p> <p>967 WRIT PETITION NO. 15583 OF 2023</p> <p>968 WRIT PETITION NO. 1419 OF 2024</p> <p>969 WRIT PETITION NO. 1595 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 1630 OF 2024</p>	02.02.2026
<p>970 WRIT PETITION NO. 1767 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 1772 OF 2024</p> <p>971 WRIT PETITION NO. 3299 OF 2024</p> <p>972 WRIT PETITION NO. 3963 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3755 OF 2024 IN WP/3963/2024</p> <p>973 WRIT PETITION NO. 7417 OF 2024</p> <p>974 WRIT PETITION NO. 11329 OF 2024</p> <p>975 WRIT PETITION NO. 11461 OF 2024</p> <p>976 WRIT PETITION NO. 13294 OF 2024</p> <p>977 WRIT PETITION NO. 73 OF 2025</p> <p>978 WRIT PETITION NO. 226 OF 2025</p> <p>979 WRIT PETITION NO. 484 OF 2025</p> <p>980 WRIT PETITION NO. 534 OF 2025</p> <p>981 WRIT PETITION NO. 2716 OF 2025 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 2831 OF 2025</p> <p>982 WRIT PETITION NO. 3308 OF 2025</p> <p>983 WRIT PETITION NO. 3313 OF 2025</p> <p>984 WRIT PETITION NO. 3969 OF 2025</p> <p>985 WRIT PETITION NO. 7988 OF 2025</p> <p>986 WRIT PETITION NO. 7989 OF 2025</p> <p>987 PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 25 OF 2021</p>	03.02.2026

988 WRIT PETITION NO. 2591 OF 2023 989 WRIT PETITION NO. 3901 OF 2023 990 WRIT PETITION NO. 4899 OF 2023 991 WRIT PETITION NO. 5460 OF 2023 992 WRIT PETITION NO. 7407 OF 2023 993 WRIT PETITION NO. 9045 OF 2023 994 WRIT PETITION NO. 10705 OF 2023 995 WRIT PETITION NO. 10725 OF 2023 996 WRIT PETITION NO. 15653 OF 2023 997 WRIT PETITION NO. 2601 OF 2024 998 WRIT PETITION NO. 2668 OF 2024 999 WRIT PETITION NO. 2680 OF 2024 1000 WRIT PETITION NO. 2703 OF 2024 1001 WRIT PETITION NO. 2967 OF 2024 1002 WRIT PETITION NO. 2994 OF 2024 1003 WRIT PETITION NO. 3045 OF 2024 1004 WRIT PETITION NO. 3089 OF 2024 1005 WRIT PETITION NO. 3265 OF 2024 1006 WRIT PETITION NO. 8948 OF 2024	04.02.2026

[**HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR**]
JUDGE

[**SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI**]
JUDGE

asb/OCT25